
2008 Colorado Market Share and Loss Ratio 
Title Companies with Business in Colorado
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50814 First Amer Title Ins Co CA Y 38,885 19.69% 39,233 7,705 19.64%1 19.69%
50121 Stewart Title Guar Co TX Y 31,772 16.09% 34,394 1,102 3.20%2 35.78%
50520 Old Republic Natl Title Ins Co MN Y 21,057 10.66% 21,554 681 3.16%3 46.45%
50229 Chicago Title Ins Co NE Y 20,430 10.35% 22,139 1,134 5.12%4 56.79%
50024 Lawyers Title Ins Corp NE Y 18,644 9.44% 18,126 925 5.10%5 66.24%
50002 Land Title Ins Corp CO Y 17,918 9.07% 18,057 349 1.93%6 75.31%
51586 Fidelity Natl Title Ins Co CA Y 9,340 4.73% 9,577 727 7.59%7 80.04%
50083 Commonwealth Land Title Ins Co NE Y 5,947 3.01% 6,282 459 7.31%8 83.05%
51560 Attorneys Title Guaranty Fund Inc CO Y 5,819 2.95% 39 607 1543.77%9 86.00%
50050 Westcor Land Title Ins Co CA Y 5,380 2.72% 5,110 21 0.41%10 88.72%
50016 Title Resources Guar Co TX Y 5,035 2.55% 4,936 20 0.42%11 91.27%
50130 North Amer Title Ins Co CA Y 4,117 2.09% 4,378 80 1.82%12 93.36%
50020 Dakota Homestead Title Ins Co SD Y 3,351 1.70% 0 0 0.00%13 95.06%
12309 Alliant Natl Title Ins Co Inc CO Y 2,560 1.30% 2,518 646 25.67%14 96.35%
51624 United Gen Title Ins Co CA Y 2,121 1.07% 2,366 455 19.23%15 97.43%
50792 Southern Title Ins Corp VA Y 1,896 0.96% 1,878 764 40.66%16 98.39%
50067 Ticor Title Ins Co CA Y 1,280 0.65% 1,398 239 17.13%17 99.04%
51535 Ticor Title Ins Co of FL NE Y 773 0.39% 735 428 58.17%18 99.43%
50636 Censtar Title Ins Co TX Y 419 0.21% 465 -2 -0.45%19 99.64%
50857 Security Union Title Ins Co CA Y 416 0.21% 464 36 7.66%20 99.85%
50026 Commerce Title Ins Co CA Y 260 0.13% 263 0 0.00%21 99.98%
51411 American Guar Title Ins Co OK Y 34 0.02% 31 0 0.00%22 100.00%
50041 United Capital Title Ins Co CA 1 0.00% 1 0 0.00%23 100.00%
51020 National Title Ins Of NY Inc NY Y 0 0.00% 16 0 0.00%24 100.00%
50369 Investors Title Ins Co NC Y 0 0.00% 1 0 0.00%25 100.00%
50784 Security Title Guarantee Corp Baltim MD Y 0 0.00% 0 -58 0.00%26 100.00%
50687 Attorneys Title Ins Fund FL N 0 0.00% 0 -212 0.00%27 100.00%

197,456 193,959 16,106 8.30%Totals
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